

COMMUNITY DINNER APRIL 26TH 2025 5PM-9PM

tickets \$45 per person tapas silent auction music @Railroad Street Park

to purchase tickets, visit railroadstreetpark.com

To donate contact Kristin Joyner 770-318-0946 kristin@livingdownsouth.com



PO Box 971 Hartwell, GA 30643 railroadstreetpark.com



Dear Community Leaders,

TORCH of Hartwell is excited to announce they will be hosting their 2nd annual **Taste of Hartwell**, a community dinner fundraiser to benefit Railroad Street Park. This year's community dinner will be held **Saturday**, **April 26**th **2025 at 5pm** at Railroad Street Park (The Taste of Hartwell offers an opportunity for citizens of Hart County to dine together and enjoy a gourmet meal prepared by local restaurants near and in Hart County. There will also be entertainment by local area talent and a silent auction.

To make Taste of Hartwell a success, we need your support. We are looking for sponsorships and donated silent auction items. Silent auction items can be a tangible item such as an item from your favorite store or vacation stay at your family's beach house or can be a certificate for a service you offer such as an oil change, driving classes, or a homemade dinner, etc.

Donating to Taste of Hartwell provides you:

- *Receipt for tax exempt donation
- *Exposure as a community leader in all marketing materials
- *Recognition for sponsorships & donated silent auction items
- *Complementary tickets to the community dinner

Funds raised will be used to improve Railroad Street park.

Please join us in support of a worthy cause. Sponsorships are due August 31st and Silent Auction items can be donated up to April 15th. Thank you in advance for your support.

Sincerely,

Kristin Joyner TORCH Board Member and Taste of Hartwell Chair 770-318-0946 Kristin@LivingDownSouth.com

TORCH of Hartwell is a 501(c)3 organization and Federal ID number is 46-0950814. Our mission is to lead, support, and coordinate citizens, local government, business owners, and professionals to provide a partnered approach in transforming the health and wellness, economic vitality, and restoration of critical assets in the downtown business district(s) of the City of Hartwell, Georgia, and unincorporated Hart County, Georgia, to improve the quality of life available for the community.



TORCH of Hartwell, Inc. | PO Box 971 | Hartwell | GA | 30643 | railroadstreetpark.com

2nd Annual Taste of Hartwell September 21, 2024



Name:	
Business Name (or how spo	nsor name should appear):
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Diamond Sponsor: \$5000 and Up Includes 6 tickets, headline sponsor on all marketing materials, signage & recognition at dinner Platinum Sponsor: \$1000- \$4999 Includes 4 tickets, sponsor on all marketing materials, signage & recognition at dinner.	Silver Sponsor: up to \$999 Includes 2 tickets, signage & recognition a dinner Silent Auction Donation Recognition for items
Item Description to appear	on promotional materials:
Retail Value:	

Questions?
Contact Kristin Joyner 770-318-0946
Kristin@LivingDownSouth.com